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1906398999 1 23/06/23 31/08/23 56.469.035,00$   1.304.766,00$     293.970,27$      1.010.795,73$   270.596,00$   108.031,78$   -$                  1.683.393,78$   56.175.064,73$   

1906398999 2 23/07/23 31/08/23 56.175.064,73$   1.304.766,00$     -$                  -$                  -$               16.606,22$     -$                  16.606,22$        56.175.064,73$   

1906398999 2 23/07/23 03/10/23 56.175.064,73$   -$                    299.232,34$      1.005.533,66$   270.596,00$   93.919,52$     -$                  1.669.281,52$   55.875.832,39$   

1906398999 3 23/08/23 03/10/23 55.875.832,39$   1.304.766,00$     -$                  -$                  -$               -$               130.718,48$      130.718,48$      55.875.832,39$   

1906398999 3 23/08/23 26/10/23 55.875.832,39$   -$                    304.588,61$      1.000.177,39$   270.596,00$   101.891,59$   19.254,52$        1.696.508,11$   55.571.243,78$   

1906398999 4 23/09/23 26/10/23 55.571.243,78$   1.304.765,00$     -$                  -$                  -$               -$               103.491,89$      103.491,89$      55.571.243,78$   

1906398999 4 23/09/23 06/11/23 55.571.243,78$   -$                    254.767,05$      994.725,26$      270.596,00$   75.431,58$     204.480,11$      1.800.000,00$   55.316.476,73$   

1906398999 4 23/09/23 07/11/23 55.316.476,73$   -$                    55.273,69$        -$                  -$               49,09$            -$                  55.322,78$        55.261.203,04$   

1906398999 5 23/10/23 07/11/23 55.261.203,04$   1.304.766,00$     -$                  -$                  -$               -$               24.677,22$        24.677,22$        55.261.203,04$   

1906398999 5 23/10/23 21/11/23 55.261.203,04$   -$                    315.590,46$      989.175,54$      270.596,00$   49.444,09$     311.497,78$      1.936.303,87$   54.945.612,58$   

1906398999 6 23/11/23 21/11/23 54.945.612,58$   1.304.766,00$     -$                  -$                  81.719,13$     -$               181.977,00$      263.696,13$      54.945.612,58$   

1906398999 6 23/11/23 22/12/23 54.945.612,58$   -$                    321.239,54$      983.526,46$      188.876,87$   38.022,42$     987.200,00$      2.518.865,29$   54.624.373,04$   

1906398999 7 23/12/23 22/12/23 54.624.373,04$   1.304.766,00$     326.989,73$      977.776,27$      270.596,00$   -$               -$                  1.575.362,00$   54.297.383,31$   

1906398999 8 23/01/24 22/12/23 54.297.383,31$   3.090.207,00$     3.090.207,72$   -$                  371.075,00$   -$               3.444.489,99$   6.905.772,71$   51.207.175,59$   

1906398999 9 23/02/24 23/01/24 51.207.175,59$   -$                    -$                  -$                  304.089,00$   -$               -$                  304.089,00$      51.207.175,59$   
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